RACLETTE VITRE inox 35 cm

Fiche technique

EAN Code
Code intrastat
MatA©riau
MatA©riau fibre
PiA"ces/carton
Longeur article
Largeur article
Hauteur article
Poids article
Longueur carton
Largeur Carton
Hauteur carton
Poids carton net
Poids carton brut

Food Approved

5412976006088

96031000
INOX
CAOUTCHOUC
12

350 mm
30 mm
140 mm
0,224 kg
450 mm
205 mm
105 mm
2,688 kg
2,915 kg

No



